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Description

200307020004
16960

07/02/2003
11:17:00 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEER RIDGE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

22 80 Lot#:99
Book:22 Pg:80

200307020004
17860

07/02/2003
12:32:00 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DOUBLE
MOUNTAIN
LAND LLC

22 80 Lot#:15
Book:22 Pg:80

200211220005
86840

11/22/2002
03:34:00 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AL KNIGHT
INVESTMENT
S LLC

22 80 Lot#:101
Book:22 Pg:80


