Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= REGIONS BANK; Legal Seq= 6;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200307020004 16960	07/02/2003 11:17:00 AM	REGIONS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEER RIDGE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			22	80		Lot#:99 Book:22 Pg:80
200307020004 17860	07/02/2003 12:32:00 AM	REGIONS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOUBLE MOUNTAIN LAND LLC			22	80		Lot#:15 Book:22 Pg:80
200211220005 86840	11/22/2002 03:34:00 PM	REGIONS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AL KNIGHT INVESTMENT S LLC			22	80		Lot#:101 Book:22 Pg:80